MODEL
NUMBER
DECK SIZE
(W x L)
DECK
HEIGHT
UNIFORM STATIC
CAPACITY

PER BOX
WEIGHT
(POUND)
SDOL-2 8" x 8" 35/8" 500 lb. 2" x ¾" 2 12
SDOL-4 8" x 8" 35/8" 500 lb. 2" x ¾" 4 24
MODEL
NUMBER
OVERALL SIZE
(W x L x H)
CENTER OPENING
(W x L)
UNIFORM STATIC
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(POUND)
ODMD-2436-6 24" x 36" x 6¼" 12½" x 333/16" 6,000 lb. 149
ODMD-2436-10 24" x 36" x 8½" 93/16" x 323/16" 10,000 lb. 249
ODMD-3048-6 30" x 48" x 6¼" 18½" x 453/16" 6,000 lb. 290
ODMD-3048-10 30" x 48" x 8½" 153/16" x 443/16" 10,000 lb. 295
ODMD-3660-6 36" x 60" x 6¼" 24½" x 563/16" 6,000 lb. 348
ODMD-3660-10 36" x 60" x 8½" 213/16" x 573/16" 10,000 lb. 328
MODEL
NUMBER DIAMETER HEIGHT
UNIFORM STATIC
CAPACITY